CIRCUIT LONG [N SRS SEEa

871 (Int) 653
03:19:08 1000
871 (Int) 653
821 (Int) 616
821 (Int) 616

PARQUET
RUAMPS
LEMARCHAND
SANDEVOIR
PILLAUD
PORTOIS
CHAILLOU
MARTRAGNY
BRASSARD
DEVILLEPOIX
PERILLAUD
MAUNY
LE CAM
DUPART
BARDOUIL
BOURGOIN
CHAPUT
BRANCHEREAU
LAMY
DUDOUT
LIGOT
POPLU
LEUREGANS
REZE
PROFICHET
GOSSELIN
LECHEVALLIER
MILEO

Frédéric
Thibaut
Sébastien
Luc
Fabrice
Grégory
Christophe
Robin
Eric
Hadrien
Laura
Marc
Raphaél
Cyrille
Serge
Olivier
Christophe
Quentin
Pierre
Serge
Laurent
Céline
Franck
Baptiste
Vincent
David
Franck
Julien

03:21:26

03:21:26
04:26:35
03:21:26
977 (Int)

03:21:26

16:24:40

ler

1000
756

1000
733

1000

205

03:19:08 ler

03:32:43 936
03:32:43

561 (Int)

03:19:08 1000
03:19:08 1000

06:12:46

968 (Int)
06:20:28
670 (Int)
968 (Int)
09:16:10
670 (Int)
502 (Int)
502 (Int)
999 (Int)
08:15:47
08:15:47
786 (Int)
786 (Int)
583 (Int)
08:12:19
580 (Int)
09:16:10

601 (Int)
619 (Int)

06:12:46

ler

980
503
726
670
503
377
377
749
752
752
590
590
437
757
435
670
563
563
499
392
392
805

1000

Noct'O
Caennaise

01:38:09 ler

01:38:09 1000

01:47:00 917
01:57:22 836

01:38:09 1000

02:13:22 736
02:41:09 609
02:08:33 764
02:08:33 764

01:50:48 886
01:55:58 846
02:55:31 559
02:30:38 652
02:07:54 767
02:13:22 736
01:57:06 838
01:57:06 838
02:03:02 798
02:54:34 562
02:54:34 562
03:45:15 436
02:21:58 691
03:00:23 544

2726
2653
2992
2459
2406
1765
1757
1757
1749
1688
1688
1476
1436
1417
1409
1407
1406
1401
1401
1297
1258
1258
1241
1142
1008
1000
1000
1000

2726
2653
2489
2459
2406
1765
1757
1757
1749
1688
1688
1476
1436
1417
1409
1407
1406
1401
1401
1297
1258
1258
1241
1142
1008
1000
1000
1000
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MILEO
GILLES
BIDEL
ADAM
BOUTBAL
AUSSANT
TUDAL
LAMOUREUX
ISCHARD
DEPARETERE
MERLET
CAVERNE
TOUZEAU
BUAN
ROLIN
VITTU
BRILLOUX
BROSSARD
LE MEUR
HEOLET
LOUAZE
CHALUMEAU
RICHERT
LEFRANC
LARDILLIER
LAMOUREUX
TROUVE
URVOY
THELLIER
CLAY
CHOTEAU
HUET
CHESNAIS
MOUSSEAU
SAUVAGE
BERENGER

Simon
Yves
Arnaud
Héléne
Sophie
Jean
Michel
Alain
Frédéric
Eddy
Yannis
Laurent
Denis
Yves
David
Samuel
Emmanuel
Thomas
Pierre
Nicolas
David
Thierry
Vincent
Arnaud
Didier
Lise
Théophile
Martial
Ludovic
Vincent
Olivier
Arnaud
Jean-Philippe
Eric
Thierry
Nicolas

04:26:35

10:33:30

756
318

915 (Court)
915 (Court)

09:38:19
343 (Court)
03:32:43
484 (Int)
03:33:36
03:33:36
06:14:05
06:14:05

458
458

344
172
936
363
932

06:12:46
06:12:46
583 (Int)

06:20:28
212 (Int)
15 Int

451 (Int) 338
451 (Int) 338
07:11:24 864
07:11:24 864
07:36:36 816
07:36:36 816
07:39:02 812
07:39:02 812
07:39:02 812
I
07:43:10 ?
07:43:10 805
I

215 (Int) ?
215 (Int) 161
08:06:24 766
08:06:24 766
08:06:24 766
08:12:19

580 (Int)
08:24:50 738
08:24:50 738
08:25:12 738

1000
1000
437

980
159
161

02:55:31
03:05:38
03:05:38

03:31:39
02:41:30

03:31:39

03:31:39
02:41:30

02:41:30

529
529

464

02:51:35

464

464

608
608

1000
1000
996
987
987
980
967
1127
936
935
932
932
870
870
364
864
816
816
812
812
812
808
805
805
778
769
769
766
766
766
757
756
753
738
738
738

1000
1000

996
987
987
980
967
966
936
935
932
932
870
870
864
864
816
816
812
812
812
808
805
805
778
769
769
766
766
766
757
756
753
738
738
738

28
28
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
41
43
43
45
45
47
47
47
50
51
51
53
54
54
56
56
56
59
60
61
62
62
64



COSNEFROY
DEGANNE
VAUTIER
FLORECK
PLATEEL
ROLIN
COMPIGNIE
FOURDINIER

JAMES
RICHOMME
RICQUEBOURG
COSSART
SESBOUE
SESBOUE
BELLEVAL
LAHELLEC
PISTOTNIK
VERCAEMERE
BENAYOUN
FOURNIER
BOUILLET
GUILLEMETTE
GROUSSARD
LEMERCIER
FAYOL
BANNIER
POIRIER
GODEFROY
GOUDEAU
ROSALIE
ROSALIE
TESSON
BLOURDIER

Arnaud
Vincent
Guillaume
Frédéric
Philippe
Bertrand
Héléne
Jérome
Léo
Bastien
Axel
Jean
Gwenaél
Joél
Denis
Yann
Hubert
Céline
Philippe
Fabrice
Emeline
Didier
Karine
Esthel
Patrice
Stéphane
Jean-Francois
Stephan
Sylvain
Martin
Ronan
Guillaume
Thierry

10:33:30

13:45:01
13:45:01
14:26:17
16:24:40

318

244
244
233
205

08:25:12
08:25:12
670 (Int)
08:26:51
08:26:51
08:26:51
08:35:24
08:35:24
08:35:24
08:35:24
08:42:34
08:42:34
08:44:35
08:44:35
08:44:35
09:02:01
09:02:01
09:02:01
09:25:19
09:25:19

02:41:30
02:51:35
03:00:23
03:05:38

03:45:15

608
572
544
529

436

738
738
736
735
735
735
723
723
723
723
713
713
711
711
711
688
688
688
659
659
608
572
544
529
503
436
318
314
314
244
244
233
205

738
738
736
735
735
735
723
723
723
723
713
713
711
711
711
688
688
688
659
659
608
572
544
529
503
436
318
314
314
244
244
233
205

64
64
67
68
68
68
71
71
71
71
75
75
77
77
77
80
80
80
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
94
96
97



	Long

